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Tram 635 Steinfeld, Bahnhof - Neuenkirchen i.O., Bahnhof Go to website

Direction
Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof — Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

57 stops

Open route schedule

Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof

Steinfeld(Oldb) Modehaus Hartke

Steinfeld(Oldb) Ostlandstraße

Steinfeld(Oldb) Gewerbegebiet Handorfer Straße

Steinfeld(Oldb) Handorfer Straße

Steinfeld(Oldb) Zob

Steinfeld(Oldb) Markt

Steinfeld(Oldb) Sportplatz

Steinfeld(Oldb) Goethering

Steinfeld(Oldb) Quellengrund

Holthausen(Steinfeld) Fortmann

Holthausen(Steinfeld) Kreuzberg-Siedlung

Lehmden(Steinfeld) ehem. Schule/Heilmann

Lehmden(Steinfeld) Kruse

Lehmden(Steinfeld) Gastwirtschaft Kruse

Haverbeck(Damme) Kreuzung

Haverbeck(Damme) Moormann

Langenteilen Molkerei

Langenteilen Pohlschneider

Osterfeine Sportplatz

Osterfeine Grundschule

Route schedule
Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof — Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Monday 07:02-19:02

Tuesday 07:02-19:02

Wednesday 07:02-19:02

Thursday 07:02-19:02

Friday 07:02-19:02

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Oldorf(Damme)

Dümmerlohausen Kreuzung

Dümmerlohausen Am Meyerhof

Rüschendorf(Damme) Abzw. Hüde

Rüschendorf(Damme) Ringstraße

Rüschendorf(Damme) Kirche

Kemphausen

Kemphausen Bolles

Borringhausen Schlarmann

Borringhausen Schule

Damme(Dümmer) Fa. Grimme/Zf

Damme(Dümmer) Ohlkenbergweg

Damme(Dümmer) Volksbank

Damme(Dümmer) Zob

Damme(Dümmer) Schulzentrum

Bexadde Gramker Straße

Gramke

Nellinghof Abzw. Damme

Nellinghof Kronlage

Nellinghof Bahnhof

Nellinghof König

Nellinghof Schule Tackenberg

Nellinghof Heerweg

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Mühlensiedlung

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Kreke

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Lidl

Wittenberg(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Kapelle

Wittenberg(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Taubke-West

Neuenkirchen-Vörden Fachklinik St. Marienstift



Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Altenheim Bergquell

Wahlde Gasthof Steigenberg

Wahlde Clemens-August-Klinik

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) pias Sportpark

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Hauptschule

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Grundschule

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof



Direction
Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof — Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof

57 stops

Open route schedule

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Grundschule

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Hauptschule

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) pias Sportpark

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Mühlensiedlung

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Kreke

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Lidl

Wittenberg(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Kapelle

Wittenberg(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Taubke-West

Neuenkirchen-Vörden Fachklinik St. Marienstift

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Altenheim Bergquell

Wahlde Gasthof Steigenberg

Wahlde Clemens-August-Klinik

Nellinghof Abzw. Damme

Nellinghof Kronlage

Nellinghof Bahnhof

Nellinghof König

Nellinghof Schule Tackenberg

Nellinghof Heerweg

Gramke

Bexadde Gramker Straße

Damme(Dümmer) Schulzentrum

Damme(Dümmer) Zob

Damme(Dümmer) Volksbank

Damme(Dümmer) Ohlkenbergweg

Route schedule
Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof — Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof

Monday 06:03-18:03

Tuesday 06:03-18:03

Wednesday 06:03-18:03

Thursday 06:03-18:03

Friday 06:03-18:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-635-2049125948-4053281342


Damme(Dümmer) Fa. Grimme/Zf

Borringhausen Schule

Borringhausen Schlarmann

Kemphausen Bolles

Kemphausen

Rüschendorf(Damme) Kirche

Rüschendorf(Damme) Ringstraße

Rüschendorf(Damme) Abzw. Hüde

Dümmerlohausen Am Meyerhof

Dümmerlohausen Kreuzung

Oldorf(Damme)

Osterfeine Grundschule

Osterfeine Sportplatz

Langenteilen Pohlschneider

Langenteilen Molkerei

Haverbeck(Damme) Moormann

Haverbeck(Damme) Kreuzung

Lehmden(Steinfeld) Gastwirtschaft Kruse

Lehmden(Steinfeld) Kruse

Lehmden(Steinfeld) ehem. Schule/Heilmann

Holthausen(Steinfeld) Kreuzberg-Siedlung

Holthausen(Steinfeld) Fortmann

Steinfeld(Oldb) Quellengrund

Steinfeld(Oldb) Goethering

Steinfeld(Oldb) Sportplatz

Steinfeld(Oldb) Markt

Steinfeld(Oldb) Zob

Steinfeld(Oldb) Handorfer Straße



Steinfeld(Oldb) Gewerbegebiet Handorfer Straße

Steinfeld(Oldb) Ostlandstraße

Steinfeld(Oldb) Modehaus Hartke

Steinfeld(Oldb) Bahnhof

635 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Diepholz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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